

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
CC 16881-16883/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/08/2008 in CRP No. 2529/2008 & CRP
No. 2601/2008 & CRP No. 2602/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

ISSAC VETRI SELVAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIOCESS OF TIRUNELVELI (CSI) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.S.R.Venkat Raman, Adv.
 Mr. S.Ramesh, adv.
 Mr. M.M. Kashyap,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.V.Prabhakar, Adv.
 Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

 Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. S.Beno Bencigar, Adv.
 Ms.T.Anamika ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on the notified date.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master