

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24587-24589/2008 etc.

(From the judgement and order dated 18/08/2008 in CRP No. 2529/2008 &
CRP No. 2601/2008 & CRP No. 2602/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE
AT MADRAS)

R.K.P.JEYAKUMAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIOCESE OF TIRUNELVELI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/04/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

Mr.S.Arvind, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv
Ms.T.Anamika ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the last working week of May, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(mentioned slip enclosed)